NOTRE DAME - DON BOSCO BOYS BASKETBALL 2023 - 2024

Eighth Grade Boys - Don Bosco

821 — Brookfield Academy

822 — Christ King

823 — Holy Angels/St. Frances Cabrini
824 — Mother of Good Counsel

825 — Seton North

826 — St. Agnes

827 — St. Dominic #1

828 — St. Dominic #2-Dropped
829 — St. Gabriel
830 — St. Joseph Wauwatosa

Saturday. December 2, 2023

824 vs BYE
10:15AM 825 vs 822
10:15AM 827 vs 821
1:00 PM 830 vs 823

St. Margaret Mary
St. Dominic #1
St. Joseph Wauwatosa

Saturday. December 9, 2023
830 vs BYE

8:15 AM 823 vs 829 Holy Angels
9:15 AM 824 vs 826 St. Margaret Mary
11:15AM 827 vs 825 St. Dominic #1

2:00 PM 821 vs 822 Brookfield Academy N

Saturday. December 16, 2023

822 vs BYE
10:15AM 824 vs 830
10:15AM 827 vs 826
10:15AM 829 vs 825
11:15AM 821 vs 823

Mother of Good Counsel
St. Agnes

St. Gabriel

St. Frances Cabrini

Saturday. January 6. 2024

825 vs BYE
8:15 AM 821 vs 826
10:15AM 824 vs 829
10:15AM 827 vs 823
1:00 PM 830 vs 822

St. John Vianney
Mother of Good Counsel
Holy Angels

Christ King

Thursday, December 14, 2023

c:romanowich, cheri

Saturday. January 13, 2024
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10:15 AM

Saturday, January 20, 2024
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St. Margaret Mary
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St. Gabriel

Mother of Good Counsel
Holy Angels

St. Joseph Wauwatosa
St. Joseph Wauwatosa

St. Joseph Wauwatosa
Brookfield Academy N

St. Mary Menomonee Falls
Christ King

Brookfield Academy N
Holy Angels
Brookfield Academy N
Christ King

St. Gabriel

Saturday. February 10, 2024

9:15 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM

Saturday, February 17, 2024
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Saturday. February 24, 2024
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